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Versatility High Point: Class # 134 - Versatility (Junior Riders)

Entry #
120
289
293
75
134
286
353
330
73
53
59

1
163
50
327
340
178
74
61
93
175

2019 NC State 4-H Horse Show

Rider Name

Ava Blackburn
Olivia Carlson
Megan Smith
Madison Blanton
Zoie Sitton

Lexi Edsall
Delia Moulton
Emagin Johnson
Lolly Kassnove
Harlee Davis
Amelia Williams
Avery Freeman
Faith Waelz
Olivia Juergens
Marlie Simmons
Adam Matejko
Georgia Wand
Eve Damm
Gracyn Johnson
Brianna Warner
Emily Meads

Horse Name

What Away To Go
Sheza Lonesome Babe
Lazy Machine

I'm A Dixie Chip

Pimp My Ride "Shelby"
Sittontopoftheworld
Sky Blue Boomer
Roxies Little Ritz Girl
All That Jazz

Aladdins Hot Chocolate
Litto Frost

Nobelena Spratt Pine
Do You Need A Therapist
Heart

Carolina Sun N San
Cold Jewel

Stormy River

Baron Ruler

Lil Nip O Wimpy
Cherokee

Ripley's Believe It Or Not

County
Union
Forsyth
Rockingham
Pitt
Union
Forsyth
Rockingham
Pasquotank
Pitt
Hyde
Onslow
Mcdowell
Gaston
Cumberland
Pasquotank
Rockingham
Perquimans
Pitt
Onslow
Carteret
Perquimans




